

State VS Khushwinder Singh

Present: Sh. Sachin Thapar Ld APP for the State.  
Accused Khushwidner Singh and Darshan Singh on bail with Counsel Sh.  
Kishore Khela, Advocate

No PW is present or served. Now to come up on 24.08.2017 for remaining  
Pws. Pws. Serial No. 4, 8 ,9 be summoned for the said date.

(Akbar Khan) PCS

JMIC/Phillaur/04.08.2017

UID NO. PB-0426

Chandkali steno- typist  
Purpose: