

CHI-135-2025

State Vs. Pargat Singh

Present :- Sh. Raja Singh, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. G.S. Virk, Adv.

No prosecution witness is present. On request, the case stands adjourned to 19.09.2025 for prosecution evidence. Pws mentioned at Sr. No.1 to 6 as per list be summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order : 04.09.2025

Pritpal Singh

Stenographer-III

(Gurpreet Kaur), PCS,
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Zira-UID No.PB0471